

Project Name: Hangar Area Pavement Reconstruction Project Number: AI2501.401 Bid Opening Date: 6/23/2025 Engineer's Estimate: \$4,171,612.00													
				Engineer's Estimate		Combs Construction Company		Sunland Asphalt & Construction		Banicki Construction, Inc.		Redpoint Contracting	
Item(s)	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Contractor's Quality Control Program (CQCP)	1	LS	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$305,500.00	\$305,500.00	\$ 66,800.00	\$66,800.00	\$ 87,000.00	\$87,000.00	\$ 84,400.00	\$84,400.00
2	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan (SWPPP)	1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$46,000.00
3	Mobilization	1	LS	\$195,000.00	\$195,000.00	\$215,000.00	\$215,000.00	\$ 240,900.00	\$240,900.00	\$ 196,300.00	\$196,300.00	\$ 220,400.00	\$220,400.00
4	Location of Underground Utilities	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$ 3,941.20	\$3,941.20
5	Airfield Safety and Security	1	LS	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$360,600.00	\$360,600.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$84,000.00	\$ 106,300.00	\$106,300.00
6	Riprap (D50 = 6", T = 12")	18	SY	\$80.00	\$1,440.00	\$78.00	\$1,404.00	\$ 450.00	\$8,100.00	\$ 350.00	\$6,300.00	\$ 62.00	\$1,116.00
7	Vertical Curb and Gutter (MAG Std Det 220-1, Type A)	208	LF	\$20.00	\$4,160.00	\$68.00	\$14,144.00	\$ 46.00	\$9,568.00	\$ 65.00	\$13,520.00	\$ 69.00	\$14,352.00
8	Mountable Curb and Gutter (MAG Std Det 220-2, Type E)	123	LF	\$20.00	\$2,460.00	\$75.00	\$9,225.00	\$ 52.00	\$6,396.00	\$ 95.00	\$11,685.00	\$ 71.00	\$8,733.00
9	Single Curb (MAG STD DET 222, Type A)	57	LF	\$18.00	\$1,026.00	\$55.00	\$3,135.00	\$ 46.00	\$2,622.00	\$ 75.00	\$4,275.00	\$ 56.00	\$3,192.00
10	Curb & Gutter Transition and Integral Roll Curb (MAG STD DET 221)	2	EA	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$325.00	\$650.00	\$ 289.00	\$578.00	\$ 335.00	\$670.00	\$ 206.00	\$412.00
11	Roll Curb and Gutter (MAG STD DET 220-1, Type C)	4	LF	\$20.00	\$80.00	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$ 46.00	\$184.00	\$ 55.00	\$220.00	\$ 206.00	\$824.00
12	Adjust Water Valve to Grade (MAG STD DET 391-2)	1	EA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$4,700.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 414.00	\$414.00
13	Aggregate Base Course (Landscaping Areas) (2-Inch Depth; MAG 310)	214	SY	\$8.00	\$1,712.00	\$5.00	\$1,070.00	\$ 39.75	\$8,506.50	\$ 22.00	\$4,708.00	\$ 20.50	\$4,387.00
14	Aggregate Base Course (Valley Gutter) (4-Inch Depth; MAG 310)	2634	SY	\$12.00	\$31,608.00	\$6.50	\$17,121.00	\$ 22.75	\$59,923.50	\$ 12.00	\$31,608.00	\$ 38.00	\$100,092.00
15	Aggregate Base Course (8-Inch Depth; MAG 310)	53858	SY	\$18.00	\$969,444.00	\$15.15	\$815,948.70	\$ 17.50	\$942,515.00	\$ 13.00	\$700,154.00	\$ 15.10	\$813,255.80
16	AC Surface Course (4-Inch Depth; MAG 321 - 3/4-Inch Mix, PG 70-22)	53858	SY	\$30.00	\$1,615,740.00	\$26.00	\$1,400,308.00	\$ 33.00	\$1,777,314.00	\$ 35.00	\$1,885,030.00	\$ 47.00	\$2,531,326.00
17	AC/PCCP Edge Seal (Building Pad) (MAG 729, 1/2-Inch Joint)	8546	LF	\$2.00	\$17,092.00	\$3.50	\$29,911.00	\$ 2.00	\$17,092.00	\$ 5.00	\$42,730.00	\$ 4.70	\$40,166.20
18	Concrete Valley Gutter (4-Foot Wide, Sect B, Dwg G2.2)	23677	SF	\$18.00	\$426,186.00	\$14.00	\$331,478.00	\$ 11.50	\$272,285.50	\$ 20.50	\$485,378.50	\$ 12.00	\$284,124.00
19	Remove & Salvage Safety Curb	19	EA	\$20.00	\$380.00	\$35.00	\$665.00	\$ 98.75	\$1,876.25	\$ 180.00	\$3,420.00	\$ 250.00	\$4,750.00
20	Remove Vehicle Loop Detector	2	EA	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 865.00	\$1,730.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$3,300.00	\$ 350.00	\$700.00
21	Install Vehicle Loop Detector (Match Exst)	2	EA	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$5,800.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$3,300.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$10,000.00
22	Permanent Pavement Markings (White, Landside)	125	SF	\$2.00	\$250.00	\$5.00	\$625.00	\$ 6.00	\$750.00	\$ 2.00	\$250.00	\$ 2.30	\$287.50
23	Sawcut AC Pavement (Full Depth ±3-Inch)	1647	LF	\$4.00	\$6,588.00	\$2.00	\$3,294.00	\$ 3.50	\$5,764.50	\$ 1.00	\$1,647.00	\$ 3.90	\$6,423.30
24	Sawcut Roll Curb	4	LF	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$2.00	\$8.00	\$ 72.50	\$290.00	\$ 27.00	\$108.00	\$ 3.90	\$15.60
25	Remove AC Pavement (Full Depth ±3-Inch)	56490	SY	\$3.00	\$169,470.00	\$2.50	\$141,225.00	\$ 3.75	\$211,837.50	\$ 3.15	\$177,943.50	\$ 5.00	\$282,450.00
26	Remove Concrete Ribbon Curb	17	LF	\$15.00	\$255.00	\$18.00	\$306.00	\$ 27.50	\$467.50	\$ 66.00	\$1,122.00	\$ 17.00	\$289.00
27	Remove & Salvage Riprap	17	SY	\$50.00	\$850.00	\$12.00	\$204.00	\$ 196.00	\$3,332.00	\$ 155.00	\$2,635.00	\$ 25.00	\$425.00
28	Remove Curb, Gutter & Conc Apron	47	LF	\$15.00	\$705.00	\$11.00	\$517.00	\$ 21.00	\$987.00	\$ 54.00	\$2,538.00	\$ 91.00	\$4,277.00
29	Unclassified Excavation	17000	CY	\$12.00	\$204,000.00	\$29.00	\$493,000.00	\$ 24.25	\$412,250.00	\$ 48.50	\$824,500.00	\$ 35.00	\$595,000.00
30	Unsuitable Excavation and Replacement, Backfill and Compaction	1450	CY	\$25.00	\$36,250.00	\$37.00	\$53,650.00	\$ 11.50	\$16,675.00	\$ 95.00	\$137,750.00	\$ 55.40	\$80,330.00
31	Compacted Subgrade (12-Inch Depth)	56492	SY	\$3.00	\$169,476.00	\$2.00	\$112,984.00	\$ 4.75	\$268,337.00	\$ 2.00	\$112,984.00	\$ 3.00	\$169,476.00
32	Emulsified Asphalt Seal Coat	60	SY	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$105.00	\$6,300.00	\$ 22.50	\$1,350.00	\$ 135.00	\$8,100.00	\$ 69.00	\$4,140.00
33	Obliterate & Seal Pavement Markings	160	SF	\$20.00	\$3,200.00	\$12.00	\$1,920.00	\$ 13.15	\$2,104.00	\$ 16.00	\$2,560.00	\$ 1.50	\$240.00
34	Temporary Pavement Markings	4735	SF	\$2.00	\$9,470.00	\$0.40	\$1,894.00	\$ 5.25	\$24,858.75	\$ 2.00	\$9,470.00	\$ 2.60	\$12,311.00
35	Permanent Pavement Markings	4735	SF	\$2.00	\$9,470.00	\$2.15	\$10,180.25	\$ 6.00	\$28,410.00	\$ 2.00	\$9,470.00	\$ 4.70	\$22,254.50
36	Seeding	0.2	AC	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$ 11,800.00	\$2,360.00	\$ 22,640.00	\$4,528.00
37	Owner's Allowance	1	AL	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$100,000.00
BID TOTAL				\$4,171,612.00		\$4,459,866.95		\$4,816,704.00		\$4,989,736.00		\$5,561,332.10	
CONTRACTOR'S SUBMITTAL						\$4,459,866.95		\$4,816,704.00		\$4,989,736.00		\$5,561,332.10	
DIFFERENCE						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	